PROFIVE® NUCS
APPLICATIONS
  The PROFIVE® NUCS with AMD Ryzen™
PRO 6000 was designed as a low power
eNUC board  with  an  e xce l lent
performance-per-watt ratio. With “Zen
3” architecture  and RDNA 2 iGPU it is
ideally suited for:

eNUC 101x101
Triple M.2 Sockets | 1x 2280 NVMe support
Ordering code Description Type / Size
NUCS-6650U SBC 6650U | 6C | 12T | 2.9 GHz - 4.5 GHz | 15 - 28W
NUCS-6650H SBC 6650H | 6C | 12T | 3.3 GHz - 4.5 GHz | 45W
NUCS-6850U SBC 6850U | 8C | 16T | 2.7 GHz - 4.7 GHz | 15 - 28W
NUCS-6850H SBC 6850H | 8C | 16T | 3.2 GHz - 4.7 GHz | 45W
NUCS-6950H SBC 6950H | 8C | 16T | 3.3 GHz - 4.9 GHz | 45W
4GB-NUCS Main Memory 4GB
8GB-NUCS Main Memory 8GB
16GB-NUCS Main Memory 16GB
32GB-NUCS Main Memory 32GB